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ASSOCIATE OF ARTS 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 
Degree offered online & on campus 

 
 

This degree is designed to provide transferable credit for students planning to pursue a bachelor’s degree at the 

university level.  Students should work closely with an advisor to determine course selection and should investigate 

transferability of courses to their intended institution.  Courses listed are required in programs such as education, 

psychology, sociology, anthropology, and social work.   
 

 

 

YEAR ONE 
 

FALL SEMESTER SPRING SEMESTER 

  Credits   Credits 

CS*** 

EN111 

NA113 

SO106 

PY101 

Computer Science Elective 

College Composition 

Native American Awareness 

Introduction to Sociology 

Introduction to Psychology 

4 

4 

1 

4 

4 

EN112 

ES101 

PY214 

SO204 

***** 

Content Area Comp.& Research 

Fitness & Wellness 

Developmental Psychology  

Social Problems 

Science Elective w/Lab 

4 

2 

3 

3 

4 

 TOTAL 17  TOTAL 16 

 

 

 

YEAR TWO 
 

FALL SEMESTER SPRING SEMESTER 

  Credits   Credits 

NA*** 
 

***** 

***** 

***** 

Native Studies Elective 

NA123 or NA125  

Comm. Elect.: EN107 or NL105   

Science Elective 

Social Science Elective 

4 
 

3-4 

4 

3-4 

LA219 

MA*** 

 

PY205 

SO209 

***** 

Liberal Arts Capstone Seminar 

Math Elective 
MA113, MA116, or MA206 

Abnormal Psychology 

Family Systems 

Humanities Elective 

3 

4 
 

3 

3 

3 

 TOTAL 14-16  TOTAL 16 
 

 

 

 

 

Required credits for this curriculum = 63-65 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Other electives may be substituted as required by the transfer institution. 


