ASSOCIATE OF ARTS SOCIAL SCIENCE

Degree offered online & on campus

This degree is designed to provide transferable credit for students planning to pursue a bachelor's degree at the university level. Students should work closely with an advisor to determine course selection and should investigate transferability of courses to their intended institution. Courses listed are required in programs such as education, psychology, sociology, anthropology, and social work.

YEAR ONE

	FALL SEMESTER			SPRING SEMESTER	
		Credits			Credits
CS***	Computer Science Elective	4	EN112	Content Area Comp.& Research	4
EN111	College Composition	4	ES101	Fitness & Wellness	2
NA113	Native American Awareness	1	PY214	Developmental Psychology	3
SO106	Introduction to Sociology	4	SO204	Social Problems	3
PY101	Introduction to Psychology	<u>4</u>	****	Science Elective w/Lab	<u>4</u>
	TOTAL	17		TOTAL	16

YEAR TWO

	FALL SEMESTER			SPRING SEMESTER	
		Credits			Credits
NA**	Native Studies Elective	4	LA219	Liberal Arts Capstone Seminar	3
	NA123 or NA125		MA***	Math Elective	4
****	Comm. Elect.: EN107 or NL105	3-4		MA113, MA116, or MA206	
****	Science Elective	4	PY205	Abnormal Psychology	3
****	Social Science Elective	<u>3-4</u>	SO209	Family Systems	3
			****	Humanities Elective	<u>3</u>
	TOTAL	14-16		TOTAL	16

Required credits for this curriculum = 63-65

Other electives may be substituted as required by the transfer institution.